
Tax Return Preparation Fee Schedule

Individual (1040) Price Info

Minimum Fee $530

Typically Covers:
Form 1040 +
Itemized Deductions +
Schedule B Items up to Threshold

Add-Ons:
Schedule C (includes SE) $170.00 $530.00
Schedule D + Related Forms (up to 20 entries) $90.00 $230.00
Schedule E (up to 2 properties / entities) $140.00 $320.00
Schedule F (includes SE) $170.00 $530.00
Other Forms + Schedules $60.00 $160.00

Entity (1120S, 1065 & 1120)  Price Info 

Minimum Fee $1,060

Typically Covers:
1120S, 1065, 1120 for SERVICE type business
Up to 2 K-1s (1120S + 1065)
1125-E (1120S)

PRICE RANGE BELOW DOES NOT INCLUDE CLEANUP WORK!

Add-Ons:
1125-A Cost of Goods $170.00 $540.00
Detailed / Complicated Schedule K $170.00 $430.00
Form 8825 $140.00 $330.00
Depreciation (bonus, special, MACRS) | Form 4562 $170.00 $540.00
Other Forms + Schedules $110.00 $430.00
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Price Range

Price Range


